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Participants 
 
 

Anaheim City School District 
Wendy Dallin 
Project Coordinator 
131 West Midway Drive 
Anaheim, CA 92805 
Phone: 714-517-7107 
Email: wdallin@acsd.k12.ca.us 
Fax: 714-956-1990 
 
Capistrano Unified School District 
Michael Beekman 
Executive Director, Safety and Student 
Services 
33122 Valle Road 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
Phone: 949-234-9266 
Email: mbeekman@capousd.org 
 
Cherokee County Schools 
Sue Lynn Ledford 
Project Director 
911 Andrews Rd 
Murphy, NC 28906 
Phone: 828-835-3295 
Email: sue.ledford@cherokee.k12.nc.us 
Fax: 828-835-3295 
 
Delta-Schoolcraft Independent School 
District 
Kristine Paulsen 
Project Director 
2525 Third Ave. South 
Escanaba, MI 49829 
Phone: 906-786-9300 
Email: kpaulsen@dsisd.k12.mi.us 
Fax: 906-786-9318 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dooly County Board of Education 
Sonja Shavers 
Project Director 
218 Kenna Way 
Kathleen, GA 31047 
Phone: 229-268-7751x228 
Email: sshavers@dooly.k12.ga.us 
Fax: 229-268-9324 
 
Duluth Independent School District #709 
Jodi Korzenowski 
Project Director 
215 N. 1st Ave. E. 
Duluth, MN 55802 
Phone: 218-336-8908 
Email: jodi.korzenowski@duluth.k12.mn.us 
Fax: 218-336-8909 
 
El Reno Public Schools 
Michelle Middleton 
Assistant Project Director 
PO Box 580 
El Reno, OK 73036 
Phone: 405-250-2345 
Email: mmiddleton@elreno.k12.ok.us 
 
Enlarged City School District of Middletown 
Larry Debel 
Project Director 
Middletown High School, Gardner Ave. Ext. 
Middletown, NY 10940 
Phone: 845-326-1686 
Email: Larryd55@aol.com 
 
Fremont County School District #38 
Acting Project Director 
Roy Brown 
445 Little Wind River Bottom Road 
Arapahoe, WY 82510 
Phone: 307-856-9333 
Email: rbrown@fremont38.k12.wy.us 
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Horry County School District 
Mary Kate Powell 
Project Director 
1605 Horry St/PO Box 260005 
Conway, SC 
Phone: 843-488-6564 
Email: mpowell@horrycountyschools.net 
Fax: 843-488-6563 
 
Lafayette County Schools 
Becky Sharpe 
Project Director 
160 NE Hornet Drive 
Mayo, FL 32066 
Phone: 386-294-1701 
Email: bsharpe@lafayette.k12.fl.us 
Fax: 386-294-1564 
 
Lamont School District 
Dianne Eash 
Project Director 
7915 Burgundy Avenue 
Lamont, CA 93241 
Phone: 661-845-5170 
Email: deash@aol.com 
Fax: 661-845-5174 
 
Pittsfield Public Schools 
Alicia Couture 
Project Director 
269 First Street 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
Phone: 413-448-9773 
Email: acouture@pittsfield.net 
Fax: 413-447-6933 
 
San Benito Consolidated Independent 
School District (SBCISD) 
Rick Hernandez 
Project Director 
240 N. Crockett 
San Benito, TX 78586 
Phone: 956-361-6311 
Email: richhernandez@mail.sanbenito.k12.tx.us 
 
Soledad Unified School District 
Melissa Cadena 
Project Director 
1261 Metz Rd. 
Soledad, CA 93960 
Phone: 831-678-1581 
Email: mcadena@monterey.k12.ca.us 
Fax: 831-678-3646 
 
 
 
 

South Sioux City Community Schools 
Connie Funk 
Project Director 
3201 Dakota Ave. 
South Sioux City, NE 68776 
Phone: 402-412-2883 
Email: connie.funk@ssccardinals.org 
Fax: 402-494-4876 
 
St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES 
Marsha Sawyer 
Project Director 
7227 State Highway 56 
Norwood, NY 13668 
Phone: 315-854-5275 
Email: msawyer@sllboces.org 
Fax: 315-353-8875 
 
Gail Gotham 
Program Administrator 
7227 State Highway 56 
Norwood, NY 13668 
Phone: 315-353-6693 x20423 
Email: ggotham@sllboces.org 
Fax: (315) 353-8875 
 
William Penn School District 
Gwendolyn Atkinson-Miller 
Project Director 
10 W. Baltimore Avenue 
Lansdowne, PA 19050 
Phone: (484) 461-9619 
Email: gmiller@wpsd.k12.pa.us 
 
Woodland Joint Unified School District 
Linda Gutierrez 
Project Director 
630 Cottonwood Street 
Woodland, CA 95695 
Phone: 530-662-0201 x4008 
Email: linda.gutierrez@wjusd.org 
Fax: 531-669-3212 
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